
W1/2 OF BLOCK 8 DORCH'S SURVEY A
OF OLD SR#1 DESC AS: BEG SW COR 
BLOCK 2 MORNINGSIDE HEIGHTS, RUN

GREEN HOUSE GROUP LLC
2885 SANFORD AVE SW, #41743
GRANDVILLE, MI 49418

33-3S-17-06438-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.060 1.00/

01/05/2017 DF 0.70 15,200 0 0 15,200

STANDARD
2

38,950
550

15,200
54,700

0
54,700

0
54,700
54,700

0

54,700

1363/1991 6/21/2018 QC U I 11 10,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EL CONCEPT LLC

GREEN HOUSE GROUP L

1254/2589 3/25/2013 QC U I 11 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CIRCLE B LLC

EL CONCEPT LLC
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000053632 Roof Replacement 3,315 07/21/2025

HX Base Yr

312 NE JACKSONVILLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,351 46.8000 52.42 70,819 1941 1941 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 31,138

FOP 216 30 65 1,874

UDU 375 55 206 5,939

1,671 1,351 38,950

BAS= W27 S40 FOP= S8 E27 N8 W27$E27 N40$ PTR=N30 UDU= W15S25
E15 N25$ S30$.

BAS

27

40

27

40

FOP8

27

8

27

UDU

15

25

15

25

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

550

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH190.00 160.00 30,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 15,200


